CLASS
SITE
Wednesday FEBRUARY 17, 2021

INDIVIUDAL SCORING

Cael Bohlen
Austin Espe

Jake Christensen
Jestin Espe
Cody Huinker
Brenden Krogan
Ryan Rochford
Levi Waschket
Dillan Ross
Landon Luft
Austin Hoover
Kaleb Cotton
Tyler Jones
Caeden Funk
Nathen Girkin
John Bergmeier
Koyer Kellogg
Lane Arens
Jacob Rader
Jeremiah Giesler
Austin Bruns
Storm Schmidtke
Chris Wehling
Jeremy Browning
Tom Mulert

Tim Jarchow
Parker Mueller
Dan Comer
Nathan Dolf
Noah Schellsmidt
Drew Richards
Sebastian Abernathy
Kaden Baumgartner
Thundyr Quigley
Brady Peterson
Ryan VanderVelden
BOWLER 1
BOWLER 2

1A
Oelwein

SCHOOL

Charles City

Oelwein

Tripoli

Oelwein

Waukon

Tripoli

Sumner Fredricksburg
Tripoli

Charles City

Charles City

Oelwein

Charles City

Waukon

Tripoli

Charles City

Denver

Charles City

Sumner Fredricksburg
Sumner Fredricksburg
Denver

Tripoli

Oelwein

Sumner Fredricksburg
Denver

Denver

Sumner Fredricksburg
Denver

Tripoli

Oelwein

Waukon

Waukon

Oelwein

Denver

Sumner Fredricksburg
Waukon

Waukon

1ST GAME 2ND GAME TOTAL

SCORE

226
237
235
214
202
236
197
191
215
193
212
202
208
182
169
167
160
191
209
166
142
158
160
181
151
137
138
145
177
136
117
137
107
136
137
92
0

0

SCORE

299
235
217
221
227
192
229
219
192
210
189
192
182
201
200
201
201
165
140
173
195
172
168
141
150
163
160
151
103
140
148
128
155
122
114
122

0

0

SCORE

525
472
452
435
429
428
426
410
407
403
401
394
390
383
369
368
361
356
349
339
337
330
328
322
301
300
298
296
280
276
265
265
262
258
251
214

0

0



BOWLER 3
BOWLER 4
BOWLER 5
BOWLER 6
BOWLER 1
BOWLER 2
BOWLER 3
BOWLER 4
BOWLER 5
BOWLER 6
BOWLER 1
BOWLER 2
BOWLER 3
BOWLER 4
BOWLER 5
BOWLER 6
BOWLER 1
BOWLER 2
BOWLER 3
BOWLER 4
BOWLER 5
BOWLER 6
BOWLER

BOWLER

BOWLER

BOWLER

BOWLER

BOWLER

CLASS
SITE
FEBRUARY 17, 2021

TEAM SCORING

Charles City

Tripoli

Oelwein

Sumner Fredricksburg
Denver

Waukon

[eNeolololololololololololololoNolololololololoNolNeNolNo ol

1A
Oelwein

INDIVIDUAL
GAME
TOTAL

2098
2010
1918
1759
1628
1611

[eNeololololololololololololololNolololololololoNoleNolNo ol

BAKER 1
SCORE

236
185
179
204
196
170
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BAKER 2
SCORE

192
153
223
203
230
166

BAKER 3
SCORE

157
204
168
189
157
171

BAKER 4
SCORE

226
219
217
158
234
172

BAKER 5
SCORE

158
184
171
149
181
173

TOTAL
SCORE

3067
2955
2876
2662
2626
2463



Team
Team
Team
Team

Waukon
Cody Huinker
Tyler Jones

Noah Schellsmidt

Drew Richards
Brady Peterson

Ryan VanderVelden

Denver

John Bergmeier
Jeremiah Giesler
Jeremy Browning
Tom Mulert
Parker Mueller

TOTAL

Kaden Baumgartner

Charles City
Cael Bohlen
Dillan Ross
Landon Luft
Kaleb Cotton
Nathen Girkin
Koyer Kellogg

Tripoli

Jake Christensen
Brenden Krogan
Levi Waschket
Caeden Funk
Austin Bruns
Dan Comer

Oelwein

Austin Espe
Jestin Espe
Austin Hoover
Storm Schmidtke

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

o O oo

202
208
136
117
137

92

167
166
181
151
138
107

226
215
193
202
169
160

235
236
191
182
142
145

237
214
212
158

o O oo

227
182
140
148
114
122

201
173
141
150
160
155

299
192
210
192
200
201

217
192
219
201
195
151

235
221
189
172

oo oo

429
390
276
265
251
214
1611

368
339
322
301
298
262
1628

525
407
403
394
369
361
2098

452
428
410
383
337
296
2010

472
435
401
330

oo oo

oo oo

oo oo

oo oo



Nathan Dolf
Sebastian Abernathy
TOTAL
Sumner Fredricksburg
Ryan Rochford
Lane Arens
Jacob Rader
Chris Wehling
Tim Jarchow
Thundyr Quigley
TOTAL
Team
BOWLER 1
BOWLER 2
BOWLER 3
BOWLER 4
BOWLER 5
BOWLER 6
TOTAL
Team
BOWLER 1
BOWLER 2
BOWLER 3
BOWLER 4
BOWLER 5
BOWLER 6
TOTAL
Team
BOWLER 1
BOWLER 2
BOWLER 3
BOWLER 4
BOWLER 5
BOWLER 6
TOTAL
Team
BOWLER 1
BOWLER 2
BOWLER 3
BOWLER 4
BOWLER 5
BOWLER 6
TOTAL

177
137

197
191
209
160
137
136
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103
128

229
165
140
168
163
122

O OO OoOOoOOo O OO OoOOoOOo O OO OoOOoOOo
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280
265
1918

426
356
349
328
300
258
1759
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